N—

Sr Ran Registration Id
k

1 1 UP22225424855474
2 2 UC22224642544698
3 3 UP22224945385488
4 4 UP22228552419292
5 5 UP22226926224165
6 6 UP22227372355732
7 7 UC22229443188428
8 8 UC22228323346111
9 9 UP22223647289934
10 10 UP22221857288769
11 11  UP22222145999158

Department of Higher Education, Punjab

First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)

Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Medical) (Regular))

karanveer
singh

Gagan Kumar

AMANPREET
KAUR

ANITA
BANGAR

HARMANPR
EET KAUR

KOMALPREE
T KAUR

GURLEEN
KAUR

SIMRAN
KAUR

RAVINDER
SINGH

SURINDER
SINGH

RIYA

Father Name

Harpinder
singh

RAM
CHANDER

HARJINDER
SINGH

SHAM LAL

GURJODH
SINGH

RAJINDER
SINGH

SUKHPAL
SINGH

GURUBAKS
H SINGH

JASWINDER
SINGH

PARAMJIT
SINGH

HARMESH
LAL

Mobile No.

9914391211

7973896664

7719658493

9878069395

7657998981

9056678062

7340711665

9464335735

6284190621

6239481526

7814232338

r

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Gende Categor
y

General

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

BC/OBC

General

BC/OBC

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

95.80

93.40

92.20

90.60

90.20

90.00

89.80

89.20

89.00

88.80

88.80

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final
Weight
age

95.80

93.40

92.20

90.60

90.20

90.00

89.80

89.20

89.00

88.80

88.80

Merit In Courses

B SC (Medical), BCA

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
no. k r y

Weight
age

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23

24

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23

24

UC22224791141493

UP22228564431972

U022223517442362

UP22225532254759

UP22225984312143

UP22223141679234

UP22226161253851

UP22228597872288

UP21224463982196
UP22229767166848

UP22226411483456

UC21223642286613

UP22227834188843

TARANPREE
T KAUR

KHUSHPREE
T KAUR

GAGANDEE
P

HARMANPR
EET KAUR

HARJEET
KAUR

JASVEEN

BALJIT
KAUR

Rani kumari

SONIA
NEHA DEVI

AMARJEET
KAUR

BHAVLEEN
KAUR

Abhishek

This is the final merit list and will not be altered.

JASVIR
SINGH

BALVIR
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR

JASMER
SINGH

PREM
CHAND

SOM NATH

CHAMAN
LAL

NARINDER
CHAUHAN

RADHA RAM
RAM KUMAR

BHUPINDER
SINGH

SANJEEV
KUMAR

YOGENDRA

7696138514

9478674019

6284535772

9463449808

7814806893

6283142760

8699514335

8264818126

6239215338
9728592921

7347217192

7009871533

6284737574

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

General

SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC
BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021
2022

2022

2021

2022

88.40

86.60

86.00

85.80

85.80

85.60

85.40

85.20

85.00
84.80

84.80

84.60

84.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

88.40

86.60

86.00

85.80

85.80

85.60

85.40

85.20

85.00
84.80

84.80

84.60

84.20
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X g o DU
5 -,

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
Kumar PRASAD
25 25  UP22227756864312 | Kulwinder PIARA LAL 9464452018 Female BC/OBC NA 2022 84.00 0.00 84.00
kaur
26 26 UP22224591461988 SHARANJEE JAGTAR 8437882538  Female SC/ST NA 2022 84.00 0.00 84.00
T KAUR SINGH
27 27 UP21225733984645 Suman Rani  SUDHIR 8427594172  Female General NA 2021 83.80  0.00 83.80
KUMAR
28 28  UP22225777647967 PARKASH SUKHVINDE @ 8283047229 Male SC/ST NA 2022 83.40  0.00 83.40
SINGH R SINGH
29 29 UP22227115291974  Bhagya Suraj Sharma 7889030715 Female General NA 2022 82.80 0.00 82.80
Shree
30 30 UP22229272324782  PAYAL DAVINDER 9855648078 Female BC/OBC NA 2022 82.60  0.00 82.60
KUMAR
31 31 UC22225919816842 HARNEET JASWINDER 8283813104 Female General NA 2022 80.00 1.00 81.00
KAUR SINGH
32 32 UP22223194154966 POOJA DINESH 6283925648  Female SC/ST NA 2022 81.00 0.00 81.00
KUMARI KUMAR
URAO URAO
33 33 UP22222746563425 @ RIKITA DALJIT 8725043994 | Female SC/ST NA 2022 81.00 0.00 81.00
KUMAR
34 34 UC22229792538477 HARMANPR MALKINDER 9417010275 Female General NA 2022 80.40  0.00 80.40

EET KAUR SINGH

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

N—

Ran Registration Id

k

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UC20224526688761

UP22221676177873

UP22227559964161

UC22224836997487

UP21222216195873

UC22227577863733

U022225657154151

UC22224259266215

UC22229155387571

UC22223787488362

U022228796288794

UC19228415141812

Simran

MANISHA
KUMARI

KOMAL
Varinda
Dharampreet
mainke
KARPREET
KAUR
LIDDER

NANDINI
VERMA

HARSH
SHARMA

KIRANJOT
KAUR GILL

Roahit Nadda

Rahul kumar

KHUSHVIND

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B SC (Medical) (Regular))

Father Name

Nanak Dass

MURARI
SHARMA

SANJEEV
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

Harmesh lal

HARPAL
SINGH

CHANDRAB
ALI VERMA

GURDIT
SHARMA

HARJIT
SINGH GILL

ARVIND
KUMAR

Upendra Sah
RAM JI

Mobile No.

9464649332

8837735409

6239005075

9464974923

9876502578

8146665021

6280939356

9465169895

8264437095

7340939388

9779853315

6284745650

r

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Gende Categor

y

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

General

General

General

General

SC/ST

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2020

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2019

78.00

76.60

75.20

74.60

74.60

69.80

69.80

69.60

68.60

68.20

62.20

61.00

Weight

age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final

Weight

age

78.00

76.60

75.20

74.60

74.60

69.80

69.80

69.60

68.60

68.20

62.20

61.00

Merit In Courses

BA, B SC (Medical), B
Com

BA, B SC (Medical)

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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X g IV
5 -,

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Categor Seat A Passin 12th Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
ER SINGH
47 47  UC22229749973339  Jatin Verma  Jatinder 6283094743  Male BC/OBC NA 2022 60.20  0.00 60.20
Verma
48 48 UC22223886361396 ANKUSHVEE IQBAL 9463235951 | Male BC/OBC NA 2022 55.60 | 0.00 55.60
R SINGH SINGH

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



