

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	1	UP22225424855474	karanveer singh	Harpinder singh	9914391211	Male	General	NA	2022	95.80	0.00	95.80	
2	2	UC22224642544698	Gagan Kumar	RAM CHANDER	7973896664	Male	General	NA	2022	93.40	0.00	93.40	
3	3	UP22224945385488	AMANPREET KAUR	HARJINDER SINGH	7719658493	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	92.20	0.00	92.20	
4	4	UP22228552419292	ANITA BANGAR	SHAM LAL	9878069395	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	90.60	0.00	90.60	
5	5	UP22226926224165	HARMANPR EET KAUR	GURJODH SINGH	7657998981	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	90.20	0.00	90.20	
6	6	UP22227372355732	KOMALPREE T KAUR	RAJINDER SINGH	9056678062	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	90.00	0.00	90.00	
7	7	UC22229443188428	GURLEEN KAUR	SUKHPAL SINGH	7340711665	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	89.80	0.00	89.80	
8	8	UC22228323346111	SIMRAN KAUR	GURUBAKS H SINGH	9464335735	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	89.20	0.00	89.20	
9	9	UP22223647289934	RAVINDER SINGH	JASWINDER SINGH	6284190621	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	89.00	0.00	89.00	
10	10	UP22221857288769	SURINDER SINGH	PARAMJIT SINGH	6239481526	Male	General	NA	2022	88.80	0.00	88.80	
11	11	UP22222145999158	RIYA	HARMESH LAL	7814232338	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	88.80	0.00	88.80	B SC (Medical), BCA



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
12	12	UC22224791141493	TARANPREE T KAUR	JASVIR SINGH	7696138514	Female	General	NA	2022	88.40	0.00	88.40	
13	13	UP22228564431972	KHUSHPREE T KAUR	BALVIR SINGH	9478674019	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	86.60	0.00	86.60	
14	14	UO22223517442362	GAGANDEE P	RAKESH KUMAR	6284535772	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	86.00	0.00	86.00	
15	15	UP22225532254759	HARMANPR EET KAUR	JASMER SINGH	9463449808	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	85.80	0.00	85.80	
16	16	UP22225984312143	HARJEET KAUR	PREM CHAND	7814806893	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	85.80	0.00	85.80	
17	17	UP22223141679234	JASVEEN	SOM NATH	6283142760	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	85.60	0.00	85.60	
18	18	UP22226161253851	BALJIT KAUR	CHAMAN LAL	8699514335	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	85.40	0.00	85.40	
19	19	UP22228597872288	Rani kumari	NARINDER CHAUHAN	8264818126	Female	General	NA	2022	85.20	0.00	85.20	
20	20	UP21224463982196	SONIA	RADHA RAM	6239215338	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2021	85.00	0.00	85.00	
21	21	UP22229767166848	NEHA DEVI	RAM KUMAR	9728592921	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	84.80	0.00	84.80	
22	22	UP22226411483456	AMARJEET KAUR	BHUPINDER SINGH	7347217192	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	84.80	0.00	84.80	
23	23	UC21223642286613	BHAVLEEN KAUR	SANJEEV KUMAR	7009871533	Female	SC/ST	NA	2021	84.60	0.00	84.60	
24	24	UP22227834188843	Abhishek	YOGENDRA	6284737574	Male	General	NA	2022	84.20	0.00	84.20	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A llocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
			Kumar	PRASAD									
25	25	UP22227756864312	Kulwinder kaur	PIARA LAL	9464452018	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	84.00	0.00	84.00	
26	26	UP22224591461988	SHARANJEE T KAUR	JAGTAR SINGH	8437882538	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	84.00	0.00	84.00	
27	27	UP21225733984645	Suman Rani	SUDHIR KUMAR	8427594172	Female	General	NA	2021	83.80	0.00	83.80	
28	28	UP22225777647967	PARKASH SINGH	SUKHVINDE R SINGH	8283047229	Male	SC/ST	NA	2022	83.40	0.00	83.40	
29	29	UP22227115291974	Bhagya Shree	Suraj Sharma	7889030715	Female	General	NA	2022	82.80	0.00	82.80	
30	30	UP22229272324782	PAYAL	DAVINDER KUMAR	9855648078	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	82.60	0.00	82.60	
31	31	UC22225919816842	HARNEET KAUR	JASWINDER SINGH	8283813104	Female	General	NA	2022	80.00	1.00	81.00	
32	32	UP22223194154966	POOJA KUMARI URAO	DINESH KUMAR URAO	6283925648	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	81.00	0.00	81.00	
33	33	UP22222746563425	RIKITA	DALJIT KUMAR	8725043994	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	81.00	0.00	81.00	
34	34	UC22229792538477	HARMANPR EET KAUR	MALKINDER SINGH	9417010275	Female	General	NA	2022	80.40	0.00	80.40	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
35	35	UC20224526688761	Simran	Nanak Dass	9464649332	Female	SC/ST	NA	2020	78.00	0.00	78.00	
36	36	UP22221676177873	MANISHA KUMARI	MURARI SHARMA	8837735409	Female	General	NA	2022	76.60	0.00	76.60	
37	37	UP22227559964161	KOMAL	SANJEEV KUMAR	6239005075	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	75.20	0.00	75.20	
38	38	UC22224836997487	Varinda	SANJEEV KUMAR	9464974923	Female	General	NA	2022	74.60	0.00	74.60	
39	39	UP21222216195873	Dharampreet mainke	Harmesh lal	9876502578	Male	SC/ST	NA	2021	74.60	0.00	74.60	BA, B SC (Medical), B Com
40	40	UC22227577863733	KARPREET KAUR LIDDER	HARPAL SINGH	8146665021	Female	General	NA	2022	69.80	0.00	69.80	
41	41	UO22225657154151	NANDINI VERMA	CHANDRAB ALI VERMA	6280939356	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	69.80	0.00	69.80	
42	42	UC22224259266215	HARSH SHARMA	GURDIT SHARMA	9465169895	Male	General	NA	2022	69.60	0.00	69.60	BA, B SC (Medical)
43	43	UC22229155387571	KIRANJOT KAUR GILL	HARJIT SINGH GILL	8264437095	Female	General	NA	2022	68.60	0.00	68.60	
44	44	UC22223787488362	Roahit Nadda	ARVIND KUMAR	7340939388	Male	General	NA	2022	68.20	0.00	68.20	
45	45	UO22228796288794	Rahul kumar	Upendra Sah	9779853315	Male	General	NA	2022	62.20	0.00	62.20	
46	46	UC19228415141812	KHUSHVIND	RAM JI	6284745650	Male	SC/ST	NA	2019	61.00	0.00	61.00	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y		Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
			ER SINGH										
47	47	UC22229749973339	Jatin Verma	Jatinder Verma	6283094743	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	60.20	0.00	60.20	
48	48	UC22223886361396	ANKUSHVEE R SINGH	IQBAL SINGH	9463235951	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2022	55.60	0.00	55.60	